
Veckogolf Gefle FDC 2021 → Veckogolf Gefle FDC 2021 #2 • 08.12.2025 09:12 (1)

Veckogolf Gefle FDC 2021 → Veckogolf Gefle FDC 2021 #2

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Ahlex hallstensson

1 Åke Wallbäcks

1 andreas sidekrans

1 christopher björk

1 David Forsberg

1 Emil Magnusson

1 Fredrik Isaksson

1 Hans-Eric Grönlund

1 Hubert Eriksson

1 Jean-Christophe Fernandes

1 Jimmy Wallström

1 Joachim Westlund

1 Joakim Strid

1 Johnny Lind

1 Kim Andersson

1 Linus Sjöström

1 Mikael Dahl

1 Niclas Hillbom

1 Niklas Alsén

1 Oliver Larsson

1 oto kaisen

1 Patrik Hollsten

1 Patrik Nabb

1 Peter Almer

1 Peter Klar

1 Pontus Grönberg

1 Pontus Westerling

1 Rutger Dahlberg

1 Samuel Söderström

1 Thomas Berglund

1 Thomas Larsson
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 56

1 Åke Wallbäcks 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 53

2 Hubert Eriksson 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 -2 54

3 Joakim Strid 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -1 55

4 Rutger Dahlberg 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 +3 59

5 Thomas Larsson 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +4 60

6 andreas sidekrans 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +5 61

7 Emil Magnusson 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 +6 62

8 Peter Klar 3 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 8 3 +7 63

9 Niklas Alsén 3 4 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +8 64

10 David Forsberg 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 +9 65

10 Peter Almer 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 +9 65

10 Patrik Hollsten 5 3 4 5 3 2 7 2 3 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 +9 65

10 Ahlex hallstensson 2 4 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 5 +9 65

14 Kim Andersson 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 4 +10 66

15 Hans-Eric Grönlund 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 2 5 3 +11 67

16 Joachim Westlund 4 5 3 2 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 +12 68

16 Samuel Söderström 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 +12 68

16 Jean-Christophe Fernandes 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 5 4 +12 68

19 Pontus Westerling 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 2 4 5 +13 69

19 christopher björk 5 6 2 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 +13 69

19 Patrik Nabb 4 5 3 2 3 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 +13 69

22 Oliver Larsson 3 3 4 4 4 2 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 +15 71

22 Pontus Grönberg 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +15 71

22 Thomas Berglund 4 4 3 4 3 4 7 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 5 +15 71

25 oto kaisen 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 2 6 5 5 6 3 +16 72

25 Linus Sjöström 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 +16 72

27 Mikael Dahl 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 +17 73

28 Fredrik Isaksson 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 6 5 +18 74

29 Johnny Lind 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 +19 75

30 Jimmy Wallström 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 +22 78

31 Niclas Hillbom 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 6 +23 79

32 Adam Göterfors 3 5 3 3 5 5 6 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 8 4 +19 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 56

Avg 3.5 3.9 3.7 3.4 3.9 3.4 5.2 3.1 3.4 3.8 3.9 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.8 3.1 4.9 4.1 67.1

Difficulty 9 14 10 8 15 6 18 1 4 12 13 5 3 7 11 2 16 17 11.1

Birdie -1 3 2 5 7 1 2 4 3 2 1 6 3 39 7%

Par 0 14 13 13 12 16 9 8 26 17 13 13 16 22 19 13 17 8 8 257 45%

Bogey 1 12 12 12 12 6 11 14 5 11 11 10 9 5 7 10 8 13 14 182 32%

Double Bogey 2 3 5 3 3 8 5 7 2 7 5 2 2 3 8 1 6 9 79 14%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 15 3%

Other >3 2 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1659523
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1679478

